PLACEMAT 360
PARTS LIST

o JLEKE

AUTOMATION SYSTEMS







—~




1. COVER UNIT

Ref .No. Part No. ° Part Name Qty Remarks

1 E1013760000 COVER LT. 1
2 SH6030602TH BOLT H3x6 25
3 ¥P0320501SC VASHER M3 21
4 E1011760000 COVER LH- 2
5 VS0310002KN SPRING VASHER M3 45
6 E1010760000 COVER LF 1
7 E1012760000 COVER LR 1
8 E1009760000 COVER RT 1
9 NH6030001SC NUT M3 10
10 SHB030402TN BOLT M3x4 11
11 E1016760040 OPERATION PANEL ASM. 1
12 E1021760000 TUBE VIRE 1
13 E1022760000 SPIRAL - TUBE 1
14 E1027760000 SPIRAL PROTECTOR 1
15 " E1020760000 ‘TUBE PORT = 1
16 ¥S0410002KK SPRING VASHER M4 4
17 SHE040602TN BOLT-M4x6 2
18 | * E1006760000 |  COVER RH 1
19 E1007760000 COVER RR 1
20 SHE030602TP BOLT M3x6 8
21 SH5030802TP BOLT M3x8 18
22 | E2604760000 FILTER REGULATOR 1
23 E1005760000 COVER RF “ 1
24 E1008760000 COVER RS 1

" 25 E2028760000 BASE 1
% SHE040602TP BOLT M4x6 17
27 SHB041402TP BOLT Mdx14 3
28 ~ E1002760000 BASE BOX 1
29 E9611760040 POYER SYITCH WIRE ASH. 1
30 . SH0030601SC SCREW M3x6 4
3l E1024760000 LEVEL ADJUSTER 4
2 E1026760000 HEIGHT FITNESS 1
33 SHE040802TP BOLT M4x8 2




E%j NO PD\I--T' N ] Pnr‘]* qu_e__ —_!
g £ /0/6 k00 f PERATION PANEL peB 4sM %5k D
38 HAcO0Z!To000 |' jLLU[’][NAT59 SEESAW SW”’CH
39 |HAooz20ko000 ILLUMINATER PvSH BoTToN Sy itcH
40 | HAoo 2040000 | MUSHRooM TYPE SHWITCH
41 | EQ6 3T 740040 Ay kb L7 R ESER
42 | E2603 760000 | EJECTER
43 | HAoo 2040000 T47°SW bps-200p
34 | 2620760000 | AIR STOPPER 4
35 | ERDH19q 260000 AIR STOPPER ¢
36 | E 2618 740000 AIR STePPER §

44 | E 246 17 o000 Y7L v -7 ( #4.B2 :?ro,.,w)
4t | E 2622% 0000 2qhF-TLxs L
46 | 24590000 Ty 9Ly 427" ($8 Hr280a )

+1

E 96L1ntoocoo

5k el







Yyt~ | EReEEEE
T RE 046 pecck 0 A
/\\7»(27“ SB /é.ﬁ’boz‘ ger k

253 17-7,9,8 EB20$8 7606000 &

E 20(457(50 [slele /

Y3 7 9‘(’ ‘/’4’7/\




*—:

5 2. X-Y TABLE UNIT (1)
I Ref .No. Part HNo. Part Hame ] Oty | Renarks
1 E2020760000 Y TENSIONER 1
2 E2038760000 'Y3 PULLEY 1
' 3 SB105000400 BEARING . 6
4 E2046760000 Y3 PULLEY SHAFT . 1
5 RE0400000K0 E-SHAPED SHAP RING 2
I 6 E2068760000 TIHING BELT YP 1
T E2076760000 STAND AR 1
I 8 E2011760000 SLIDE STOPPER Y 2
9 E2003760000 GUIDE SHAFT A 1
10 SH8050602TP SET SCREW H5x6 . 4
I - 11 F2001760000 STAKD A 1
: 12 SH6051402TP BOLT M5x14 B
l 13 SH6044552TP BOLT 1
14 NHB040001SC NUT M4 3
15 ¥S0510002KN ~ | SPRING WASHER M5 " 10
I 16 E2067760000 TIHING BELT YM 1
17 E2036760000 Y1 PULLEY 1
' 18 'SHB040412TP i  SET.SCREV Mdxd 8 |
19 | - E2037760000 Y2 PULLEY 1
20 $H8040482TP SET SCREV Mdx4 4
i 21 | 1060 | BEARING 2
2 2045760000 Y1 PULLEY SHAFT 1
.23 E2041760000 J2 PULLEY 1
l 24 E2021760040 T PULLEY BRACKET ASH. - 1
25 2042760000 T PULLEY ' 1
l 26 SHB040602TP BOLT Hdx6 2
27 ¥S0410002KN SPRING WASHER M4 8
28 YP0430800SC VASHER M4 4
I 29 E20297600A0 ENCODER ASH. 1
30 SMB030302TP | . SET SCREW H3x3 4:
I 31 E2018760000 | - MOTOR BRACKET 1
32 SH6051202TP BOLT M5x12 2
33 WP0531001SC WASHER ¥5 z
l 34 £2035760000 Y MOTOR PULLEY 1
35 E9614760040 Y AXIS HOTOR ASH-- - : } § %
' 3% SH6041002TP BOLT M4x10 - i
37 ~ E2027760000 E SENSOR ADJUSTER Y .5
l 38 SH8030602TP . | SET SCREV M3x6 1




S

\_

2. X—Y TABLE UNIT (1)

Ref . No. Part No. Part Name . Qty Remarks
339 SH6042002TP BOLT M4x20 2
40 E96387600A0 * FAN MOTOR ASH. 1
41 SL4032591SC SCREW H3x25 2
42 E2051760000 " UNDER BRACKET 2
43 . E2070760000 TIMING-BELT JL 1
44 SHB031002TP BOLT H3x10 4
45- ¥S0310002KK SPRING VASHER M3 ‘.4
45 ¥P0320501SC VASHER- M3 4
47 E2040760000 J1 PULLEY 2
48 E2048760000 . J PULLEY SHAFT 1
49 E2039760000 Y4 PULLEY o |
50 E2069760000 TIMING BELT JR 1
51 HD000360000 PHOTO WTERRUPTER 3P) |
52 HD60035000A —u — “4p) 1
§3 | "Hppoo3boo(o | f>4~3590 K174 .

oplo |~ _ ,_ .
54 ﬁboooﬁ.}z E){i ’ (2 "
& E2°NN% 0000 | TiMING BELT TP




|
e
V)
O
R o
vk
5
ey
it
B
G205
fiar
T
Bl e
2
f el
Mz
sy
—




3.X-Y TABLE UNIT (2)
&ef.Ho. Part No. | Part Haze Qty Remarks

1 _E2071760000 _ TIMING BELT JP - 1

2 E2041760000 J2 PULLEY 2

3 SH8040412TP SET SCREY Mdx4 6

4 SB106000300 - |- BEARING . - 4
5 | E2077760000 UPPER BRACKET R 1

6 SH5041002TP BOLT Hdx10 2
7 E2050760000 J2 PULLEY SHAFT 1

8 RE0500000K0 E-SHAPED SNAP RING .3
9 E2052760000 UPPER BRACKET 1
10 SH6040802TP . | BOLT H4x8 4
1 ¥S0410002KN ° | SPRING VASHER M4 - 4
12 WP0430801SC - | WASHER M4 | 4
13 E2049760000 J1 PULLEY SHAFT 1
14 - E2040760000 J1 PULLEY 1
15 E2070760000 TIMING BELT JL 1
16 E2002760000 STAND B 2
17 SH6051402TP BOLT M5x14 4
18 'VS0510002KN - |  SPRING VASHER M5 4
19 E2006760000 | GUIDE BAR 1]
20 SH6051402TP BOLT M5x14 2







"

4. X-Y TABLE UNIT (3)

Ref.Ho. Part No. . ’ _ Part Name Qty Remarks
1e E1014760000 BAIL COVER 1
2 SHE030602TH . BOLT M3x6 6
3 E2017760000 J BELT BRACKET 1
4 E2016760000 J BELT. HOLDER 1

- 5 SH6030802TP BOLT M3x8 4

6 ¥S0310002KN SPRING VASHER M3 10
T ¥P0320501SC VASHER M3 6
8 SH6052002TP BOLT M5x20 E:
9 VS0510002KN SPRING VASHER 5 5

10 SB105000500 BEARING 3.

11 E2058760000 SLIDER VASHER B : &
12 E2080760000 SENSOR BACKET XL 1

13 NM6050001SC NUT M5 1

14 WP0531001SC VASHER M5 1
15 E2044760000 X2 PULLEY SHAFT SN

16 SB105000400 BEARING 2
17 "E2033760000 | X3 PULLEY. . 1
18 |  REG400000K0- E-SHAPED SKAP RIKG 2

19 E2019760000 X TENSIONER 1

20 E2073760000 TIMING BELT XP 1

21 | _ E2010760000 SHAFT BRACKET B 1

2 KHB040001SC NUT M4 1
23 SH8041402TP SET SCREY Mdx14 1

24 2012760000 SLIDE STOPPER X2 1

25 E2004760000° GUIDE SHAFT B |

26 E2005760000° GUIDE SHAFT C 1
27 F2013760000 SLIDE STOPPER X1 1

28 E2080760000 VIRING DUCT ]
29 SL4030681SC SCREW H3x6 4
30 E2020760040 | ENCODER ASH. 3
31 |  SH8030302TP SET SCREW H3x3 4

32 | E2072760000. TIMING BELT XH 1
33 E2032760000. X1 PULLEY 1

34 SH8040412TP SET SCREV. Mdxd 4-

35| SB106000300 | BEARING - 2
36 E2043760000 X1 PULLEY. SHAFT 1
37 E2033760000 X2 PULLEY .
33 E2009760000 SHAFT BRACKET A 1




4. X=T7 TABLE UNIT (3)

HD 0o 03S0ovA

Ref .No.| Part No. Part Hame Qty Remarks
l 39 | SHG041002TP BOLT H4x10 g |
4 |  E2061760000 SHIM A 1
41 | E2062760000 SHIH B -1
l 42 - E2063760000 SHIM C 3
43 E2026760000 E SENSOR ADJUSTER X1 1
. 44 E2064760000 E SENSOR ADJUSTER X2 1
45 SH6041602TP BOLT M4x16 4
46 |  E2015760000 Y BELT HOLDER 1
l 47 VS0410002KN SPRING VASHER M4 4
48 E2031760000 X MOTOR PULLEY 1
49 E96137600A0 X AXIS MOTOR ASH. 1
' N 50 E2024760000 SENSOR PLATE XF 1
51 SH4030501SN SCREV H3x5 2
' 52 E2081760000 SENSOR PLATE YR 1
53 E2007760040 ° SLIDE TABLE A ASH. I -
54 E2082760000 FLAT CABLE COVER . 2
I 55 2054760000 CABLE BRACKET B 1.
56 E2053760000 CABLE BRACKET A 2
I 57 E2086760000 FC BRACKET SPACER 4
58 E2084760000 CABLE BRACKET D 1
59 SH4030801SC SCREV " H3x8 2
l 60 WP0320500SC VASHER K3 2
61 E2083760000 CABLE BRACKET C 1
l 62 SL4030891SC SCREV H3x8 2
[ 3 |HPooo3Loc|o | f19-
l b | HD 000360000 -
S | Hd-0oo(2D0(0
' bl







5. HEAD UNIT

Ref.HJ Part No. Part Kame | Qty I
s 4 E2300760040 HEAD ASH. 1
2 E2334760000 KJ CYLINDER BRACKET 1
3 SH6051002TP BOLT H5x10 2
4. E4500760040 CENTERING CHUCK ASM. T
5 | ° E2025760000 SENSOR PLATE XL 1
6 E2055760000 SENSOR PLATE XR - 1
7- SH4030501SK SCREY M3x5 8

8 |  ¥S0310002KK SPRING VASHER M3 8
9 (E2008760040 |  SLIDE TABLE B ASH. 1
10 SH8030302TP SET SCREV M3x3 2
11 E2057760000 SLIDER VASHER A 2
12 $B103000100 BEARING 2
13 E2078760000 SLIDER SHAFT U 2
14 RE0200000K0 E-SHAPED SNAP RING 2

15 E2014760000 X BELT HOLDER i




16 |E 9647 6000

2 M 1E2319 %0000
3 l 1€ |E 2322740000
| |
4 i 19 |E 2394 %4000
| i i
£ 20| 2391740000
] .
6 | 2| |E 2298 940000
|
T | 22 |E4629% 6000
g I 23 | E 462¥Y4o o6
G | 24! E 4632040000
i |
lo | 25| E 2311040000
o 241 E2308 746000
12 | 2%| E235| 746000
13 1 38| E2353740060
(4 | 29| Ree9g240ic0
1§ | 22| 2999 Moooo
16 J 31 | E 23047t0600
32. EYéteWopoo

{ Wol s |
[ TRE6 S

e i N

|
TYPE OF HEAPD (Bit) \ '

TYPE of HEAD (Bit) 2
TYPE ¢A HEAY (Bjt) 3

TYPE 6R HEA? (Bi1) 4
TYPE 0F HEA? (Bit) £

HINGER B i
RINGER A4

Ao AR YOB(L=0.1)
7"“«_/|' 0 |

A7 TF SH27Y,—

g wley -
At>-L3=}F0=-5- (AXJ-?—MZ)
e n= 9~

2351 v b

T b

I\v""/\4"25\ C (Buxa)




—_ 12



R

§ 6. PWB WIRING UNIT
Ref .No. Part No. Part Name Qty Remarks
' 1 | E9684760040 VIRING DUCT ASH. 1
2 SL4030891SC SCREW H3x8 20
3 WP0531000SC VASHER M5 20
' 4- E1019760000 DRIVER HILDER B . .2
5 SHA040501SN SCREV Mdx5 10
l 6 ¥S0410002KH SPRING VASHER M4 13
7 YP0430800SC VASHER M4 12
8 E1018760000 - DRIVER HOLDER A 2
' 9 HH000500010 HOTOR DRIVER (1.44) 1
10 HH000510010 HOTOR DRIVER(0.754) 4
. 1 E9623760040 FAN WIRE ASH. 1
. 12 SL4042591SC SCREW Mdx25 8
13 | . HB000450000 POVER RELAY 1
l 14 HH000830000 NOISE FILTER 1
15 E8602760040 | /0 PWB ASH. 1
I 16 |- SL4031081SC | SCREW H3x10 4
17 E9634760040 REAR PANEL VIRE ASH. 1
18 |  SH0030601SC | SCREV H3x6 7
. 19 F1023760000 | PANEL HANDLE 1
20 |  E1004760000 PS DRAV PLATE 1
) 21 |. HH6040001SC - NUT M4 P
l 2  H£002130000 POWER SUPPLY(+5V 3A) x
23 SH4030501SH | SCREW M3x5 - 4
l . 24 ¥S0310002KN SPRING VASHER M3 4
25 'WP0320500SC VASHER ¥3 4
26 HX002140000 POVER SUPPLY(+24V 2.14) 1
' 27 EAS027B0000 GROMMET 3
28 HX019250060 TERMINAL BLOCK 1
' 29 E9635760040 FRONT PANEL WIRE ASM. 1
30 HF0047150P0 FUSE HOLDER 1
31 'HK035320030 . | RECEPTACLE 3P . 7
l K7) SH4030601SH SCREW H3x6 28
33 E1003760000 | . PS DRAY. 1
I 34 E1017760000 DRAV STOPPER o1
35 SHE040602TP BOLT M4x6- . o




| No [pe$ No

Part No

Part Napme

| HMoooLooo 0
i HM o000 &) 00 /2

| E9623%6c040
H Booo4&oproo
. HN oo o 8300006
E 8662760040
HXoe2|30 000

HX062)40 000

—_———

MoToR DRIVER (1.4 4)
MoToR PRIVER /o ny;)
HAN WIRE AS/) >

POWER RELAY |
NoISE RILTER |
Yo pWB /SN |
POWER SUPPLY (7T 34)

Pow/ER SUpPLY (+24v 214

—— e




TAPE REEDER




TAPE FEEDER

3y

Fav )
=\®

=
o

TAPE (ASSETTE ASHM{ &
M/cRO Sw/i7cH
Aok a>h2-7—
I7-¥PA-
‘_{(/M S (Syh
BE oL
AO M k=2

N 48 1 Tk

.......
llllll

[ )
| P S W H

As [270F)

......

E3Ri07

T I T T T
[T ] '

[
lllllll

O QL3 o~ [UT |- [ [N 1

AOQTfb-1
18707
#kﬁ T4k
70 M=
7D‘/Ifﬂ/\““ SPW’“:}
[a2E (Asserre Bick
AER AT
gk A7
AXeRILTY
Suidch Byt on) (us
,ﬁruffrﬁ Neen Bulh
PYF—7"

?5 4 T 7"

R
O e w0 %

.....
......

.......
L T

1111111
.......

.......
||||||||
|||||||||

........

10

11

12

13

14

19

20

21

22

23

24

-------
......
poos 4 B ey &4
- T N R

' o " ¥ I |
LIEC ST S S S S S |

25

]
: ' " ]
PR S T - F-

26

27

¢ v a4 Y g3

28

0 v T
1l 1 i I
||||||||

rrrrrrrr

29

[
B S S S B

30




X




[

=R T NO. /

T T T 1T+ 171071 1 ¥V 110

i %

4|
B
A

EB0i6T60000 | A A
35055060000, | AVAA
E3 1 Tbloo00 | 4k tife -

-------
||||||

E3ZaNN6i0000 | [~k /)T |2
3t 12goosn| [TAbPLh -
ERbi| koo | Zhe A2 -

N [ ——
]
%Y
.
O,
a
Q
Q
Q.
o)

.....

Lot S
:

......

SEEERREEE Screw M26x6

Hixloozili6000id | /=3

llllllllll

H |E3iCioniT coign #7'057 4

™t
|||||||
""""""

= A=|EBS0RA G000 "3

1
||||||

|ER5In LoD i C

T -y
" L} g

EE L Godad |+

R D o~ |1 H W
m
i

R O S
''''''''

i ' ¥t
i b 5 Lo e
' i H
<IN O S I T
T O T I
|||||

H T I ]
] ]
|||||

. ' . .
4 . . .

T T A T S T < -
L S R B
I TS N e SO

T ) T
S O T B
" SE T S SR L -
..........
FEL ST T S T O A A S
........

------

v b e
|||||||||
------
........
---------
| B T S e e o T S

1} H . i

.....
P00 g & o 8o Rt
} e 5 OF By X o

--------
Vo R S !
T T T T
' i

.........
v ]
.....

HO-A S T E T T
--------
.........
B e e gt g LA

1 [ ¥ H
I O T
A T ST S S G
{ ' ?

------
.......

v
|||||||
(UL S S T A T S |
Togom g e kool
. | D |
I
- B R N O O N A

A '

I | i
' '
'
.......

......
Ha o pa ua b g
.........
N R A T TR SO
.......

TR
|
[ -
'''''''
nnnnnn
o S A I -

----------
T T I T T |
......
o opoa e Ry
..........

T — 0
g4 ok b e sy 18y
..........

] . . .
..........
..........

......
LR TR V- T T S
|||||||
| O T S P S - T
A T S A A
---------

......
HEE - T T
llllllll
'''''''''
.....

......
R RN
H E £
......
.........




No |Re$NA . Part No Part Mame
l_ f E‘ﬂrg‘)["(t?éoooo SE BELT
2| > | Hpooo3T00C? LB, 7\4‘?3
3| 3| upoooalooce | HEBRKEEL7T
4| ¢ | €35076000° #23) 7007 A
| g | g 38508Lec” #50 7°0.7 B
4| | ' 3509760090 G 78] C
710 | E 311760000 B3 70y B
g 3| E3S1T40%40 24l )z

...--|g._.




il
I
4

==
[ N

. "

Ml - - N EE S S N G G N B B B B G BE e B
e T e e e Bl Dol el e e e s eaEnt e e s i e D0 amepetS D e Dl D0



PCRG AR SN/
[ [EB2BRTS0000] [/ YK ) 7" as 1
2 |EBDiIZNi60oon |ERBEYSD | 2 :
3[E3008760000] [P iz |2 s
| |ESo0niT 60000 [PCRGELIR | Z 4
5 [EBid 1| 0viop| |PCBEE L 4T | ;
L [EB00Q L0000 | PCBEETITALE | [ ;
| E;olo 5656{0;50 S B ¢
Bl L [ hogtevans | | :
Qf piiifilil] B ;
3
g
.
i
TEEERI 33 »
"
.
"
2
2
.
‘
.
.
HHINHII N A e TPy 0
-— . o Tve | mam & 8 = |R/|







19
20
22
3
4

21

2

2
125
26
27
28
29

NO.
i

2

T

B PV 2=
%

]
'|-I:;1
it

S e e e ol N L Y o Sl e i o s i Wi

" RS N O U DA N ISR S JOVOS SN S Wty SRS N i A e B e S R T S S
= I S Wi PN N T Ve o i e R N DO i [ U N O U e
N 0 O UM OO NN O O N N AN SO NN N OO MO SN N A O I -
&~ R B i ety N [ ] M S [ | I o e N F I | N i il . SR T | R e M e
BT A M A M A ! I NS (O /AN IO A S S . S M O e dion eat OO U SN I

.n—w 1r£...i||1 llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll Aemmma- Sl CELEERS SEEIEE LD E e Bt i el B DLl :--||_| ||||| e mmem e - ———— mmmem e - e R R e L b e i St







C?T NO. /

o . &

Z\~?

i &

e I SR R s i T T
||||||||||

Eiibolnsoiofiol | DispLAY | - e

..........

Eil 5060000 [ CRTA-R ' 2
PrEiiiE ] [ Scremr : "

ooo| [CRT AL

1111111111

SO0 AISY | Schews

o

E323MnLoiol | (\A/ 7"

llllll

— |ININ | N

f

2

b)

t

S

é) ! - 2
T 56057002 TP | Screun - ,
2

9

[0

1

%4

Wisiob!| o002k | Spung Py 2 o -

,,,,,,,,,,
||||||

Pos3iliooiise] | Qoo | ;

......
[ e i o A

SHigioibil ko TN | 6@RATUN | | | | o

Wsioib!icoio2ki | Spowong Dy dv e n

R
||||||||

4ibopopl | £2—{LYR ¥

----------

|||||||

::;!;s‘%m ey Bonrsl . 13

s e 15
I6]Eii0!1 760040 |Expavsion/ PCBASH )
My feiiiiiiii] 1087 |/ i
NEETRRRENET NI=E ! '
—Qp L e 4 .
5

;

R & 26
REdLiEin - ) )

| |

E
1
B
f
f
g
:
i
i
5 Bl
B
3
i
i
i
.
:
g
i

T
‘‘‘‘‘‘
......
1k "







Ry,

1

REF:NO. NOUTE

PART NO.

£2354-760-000

E2352-760-000 -

E2314-760-000
SH-6030802-TP
WP-0320501-5C
SM-6032002-TP
PJ-3050400-01
NM-6030001-SC
¥S-0310002-KN
£2304-760-000
E2329-760-000
E2317-760-000
SH-6030602-TP
£2316-760-000
£2310-760-000
E2393-760-000
£2326-760-000
E2390-760-000
E2307-760-000
E2305-760-000
E2309-760-000

“PIN CYLINDER— ™ =~

HOSE NIPPLE

KJ CYLINDER BRACKET

SCREW : 1
WASHER M3 ;
SCREVW M3X0.5 L=20.
TEE UNION

HUT M3 '
SPRING WASHER H3
KNOCK JOINT '
KNOCK SPRING

KNOCK ROD

SCREV M3X0.5 L=6
ROTARY SHAFT WASHER
HR SPRING

KNOCK CAP

H SLIDE SPRING B .
HEAD SPRING SUPPORT
R SPRING PORT
ROTARY SHAFT

SLIDE SHAFT

p— —

E2311-760-000
E2351-760-000

..E2353-760-000

£2383-760-000
E2312-760-000
SH-6051002-TP
E2395-760-000
E2384-760-000
E2382-760-000
E2313-760-000
SH-6031002-TP
E2301-760-0A0
£2381-760-000
E2610-760-000

-~ .-SH-6030402-TP .

E2391-760-000
E2386-760-000
E2389-760-000
E3276-760-000
E2303-760-000
SH-8031612-TP
SH-6041602-TP
E4691-760-000
EQ647-760-0A0
SH-6030802-TP
PJ-3080400-02
E4603-760-000
E4651-760-000
E4601-760-000
RE-0200000-K0
E4619-760-000
E4620-760-000
E4622-760-000
E4616-760-000
E4618-760-000
E4605-760-000
E4617-760-000
E4621-760-000

Fr392- Mo 50

DUNPER SCREW

PIN CYLINDER

SPEED CONTROLLER

GROMMET

BD CYRINDER BRACKET

SCREW M5 L=10

HEAD COVER AN

RUBBER RING

PACKING

R RACK

HEXAGONAL BOLT M3 X 10
HEAD BASE ASH.

BALL BUSHING

BARB COUPLING o
BOLT M3X4

HEAD SPRING PUSHER
HEAD SPRING

HEAD SPRING BRACKET
BARB ELBOW

HEAD COVER B

SET SCREV M3X16
SCREV M4X0.7 L=16
SPOT BRACKET

TS CABLE ASH.
SCREW

QUICK COUPLING
STAY BOLT

PIN CYLINDER
CYLINDER BLOCK
E-RING

SPACER

LINK PIN A

L INK

LEVER B

LEVER SHAFT B
ROTARY SPACER U
LEVER SHAFT A
LINK PIN B

AL LT L6 —

NHHHN&NO’@P‘r\)Ml—‘r\)b-ii—'D-')—!p_lr--"D—'I—‘NMHHMM»—-NNHNHMQHHMPHHHHHHWHNMNL‘IHA@#_HH ]




REF.NO. ROTE PART HU.

60 E4615-760-000  LEVER A

161 SH-6020552-TP  SCREV

162 WS-0210002-KN  SPRING WASIER M2
63 RC-1400001-KP  C-RING .

- 64 E4614-760-000  CHUCK SPRING

65 E4606-760-0A0  ROTARY PLATE-U ASH.
66 FE4607-760-0A0  ROTARY PLATE D ASH.
67 E4630-760-000  ROTARY SPACER D

68 £4650-760-000  BALL SLIDER

69 SK-1970451-SH  SCREW H1.7X3.5

70 E4627=760=0/0"—"ARM. ASM.

.71 NM-6030001-SC  NUT M3 :

L 12 SH-8020502-TP  SET SCREW M2X5

73 E4628-760-000  FINGER A

-74 SH-6020852-TP  BOLT HM2X3

75 E4629-760-000  FINGER B

76 E4626-760-000  SCREW

77 E4623-760-000  SLIDE LIKK A

78 E4625-760-000 -RAIL

79 SH-6860552-TP  SCREW H2.6X0.45 L=5
80 E4624-760-000  SLIDE LINK B

81 E4625-760-000  RAIL

32 SH-6021252-TP  BOLT H2X12

a3 E4602-760-0A0  CHUCK BASE ASM.

84 E2325-760-000 H SLIDE SPRING A
85 E2306-760-000  DUMPER SHAFT

86 E2327-760-000  PIN HOLDER

87 E2328-760-000  BIT SUPPORT PIN

&8 R0-0982401-00  RUBBER RING

DESCRIPTIOHN.

——

[ B s B e el e == Y — S o T 6 T o T o Y N N Y ST N Y . S s T - o]

L EECH

JUKI CORPORATION

2-1. 8-CHOME. KOKURYO-CHO.
CHOFU:CITY. TOKYO 182. JAPAN
FAX : 03-430-4953

TELEX : 03-242-4343 JUKI J

e




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34

